J-45
J
P
R
O
P
O
R

Nominal diameter
02: ¼
03: ⅜ <Applicable to the model designation MGS>
Control port
W: Port A/B
A: Port A
B: Port B
2
4 Differential pressure code
05:  Differential pressure P = 0.5 MPa {  5 kgf/cm2}
10:  Differential pressure P = 1    MPa {10 kgf/cm2}
15:  Differential pressure P = 1.5 MPa {15 kgf/cm2} *1
Design No.
(The design No. is subject to change)
5
3
JIS graphic symbols for hydraulic system
MRS-W MRS-A MRS-B
MGS-W MGS-A MGS-B
MGS -    -   - 70
1 2 3 4 5
Note: *1 Differential pressure code "15" applies only to nominal diameter 02 (¼).
Specifications
Model code Nominal diameter Maximum operating pressure
MPa {kgf/cm2}
Maximum flow rate
L/min
Mass
kg
(1) (2)
MRS-02W --70
¼
35 {350}
35
1.8 2
MRS-02A (B) --70 1.6 1.8
MGS-02W --70 1.8 2
MGS-02A (B) --70 1.6 1.8
MGS-03W --70
⅜ 68
4 4.4
MGS-03A (B) --70 3.9 4.3
Note: Mass (1) Differential pressure code 05
 (2) Differential pressure code 10, 15
P T A B
P T A B
P T A B
P T A B
P T A B
P T A B
J-46
InternetContact Details
Before using the product, please check the
guide pages at the front of this catalog.
For latest information, PDF catalogs and operation manuals
Performance curves (viscosity: 32 mm2/s {cSt})
Minimum operating pressure characteristics (∆P = Pressure at port P - Load pressure)
MRS-02-05 MRS-02-10 MRS-02-15
MGS-02-05 MGS-02-10 MGS-02-15
MGS-03W-05 MGS-03W-10
MRS-02- MGS-02- MGS-03W-
Pressure drop characteristics
3
2.5
2
1.5
1
0.5
0
0 10 20 30 35
Bypass flow rate (L/min)
Control range